PSC SERIES MINI PRESSURE CONTROL
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Standard Switch .........................SPDT Standard Switch - High/Low Pressure
.......................................................................... Load Contact: 6 FLA - 36 LRA - 120/240 VAC
...................................................................... Pilot Duty: 240 VAC @ 120, 480 Va @ 240 VAC
Electrical Rating Micro Switch .....................................................Micro Switch - Low Pressure
............................................................................................. 2.5 FLA - 15 LRA - 120/240 VAC
......................................................................... Pilot Duty: 120 Va @ 120, 240 Va @ 240 VAC

high pressure limit/alarm, condenser fan cycling, low pressure limit/alarm, low
pressure cycling, defrost termination/fan delay, and rupture guard alarm.
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE - Example: PSC-W6S 0097793
SERIES FUNCTION
PRESSURE RANGE
/ CONTACTS PRESSURE CONNECTIONS
UNIQUE
IDENTIFIER
PSC -W 6 S 0097793
Mini
Pressure
Control
A = Pressure Control, Automatic, high or low pressure applications
(single diaphragm option, 158°F rating, range 1-5 only, without snubber)
(bellows option, 300°F rating, with snubber, range 6 only)
B = Pressure Cut-Out, External Manual Reset, din/tuv approved (double
diaphragm option, 158°F, without snubber, range 1-5) (bellows option,
300°F rating, with snubber, range 6 only)
R = Pressure Control, External Manual Reset, high or low pressure
applications (single diaphragm option, 158°F rating, range 1-5
only,without snubber) (bellows option, 300°F rating, with snubber,
range 6 only)
W = Pressure Limiter, Automatic, din/tuv approved (double diaphragm
option, 158°F, without snubber, range 1-5) (bellows option, 300° F rating,
with snubber, range 6 only)
Standard Contacts
1 = low pressure 15" hg to 90 psig
5 = high pressure 100 to 465 psig
6 = high pressure 145 to 623 psig
Microswitch Contacts
J = low pressure 15" hg to 90 psig
K = 1m (3 ft) cap tube with 1/4" flare nut (range 1-5)
l = 1m (3 ft) cap tube with 1/4" odm solder connection (range 1-5)
S = 1/4" female flare fitting, schrader depressor (range 1-6)
PSC SERIES PRESSURE CONTROLS
PSC-W6S 0097793
R-4899_147_12.16.20
PRESSURE CONTROLS PSC SERIES
PSC SERIES MINI PRESSURE CONTROL
HIGH
EVENT
RANGE
(PSIG)
DIFFERENTIAL
RANGE
(PSID)
PRESSURE
SETTING
RESET
FUNCTION PRESSURE CONNECTION
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
ELECTRICAL
RATINGS
MAXIMUM
OVER
PRESSURE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS MODEL NUMBER
ITEM
NUMBER
LOW PRESSURE CONTROLS
15 to 90 9 Low/15 High 5/15 Auto 1/4" Female Flare with
Schrader Depressor Range 1-6
DIN Plug with 1/2" NPTF
Hub for Flex Conduit
Connection 36" Cable
6 FLA/36
LRA 360 psig
Free
Standing
Direct Mount
PSC-A1S 0097849 097849